
Enchanted Woodland Weddings Pricing 2020 

 

 

• Marquee seats up to 120 guests comfortably 

• Option extra – wedding pavilion for marriage ceremony is £300 

• The above prices are based on 90 guests, 50 of which are sleeping on site and 40 day and evening guests. 

Any extra guests are £20 per head. 120 guests are the maximum number. 

 
Season 

 
Month 

 
Woodland 
Venue 
 
12 acres of 
woodland 

 
Accommodation 
 
3 fully furnished 
tipis and 6 fully 
furnished yurts 

 
Marquee* 
 
Includes; matting 
flooring, lighting 
and furniture 
 

 
Totals 

LOW  
SEASON 
Weekends  
Friday to Sunday 
2nights 
*April & May bank 
holidays 
additional £800 

 
 
 
April and May 

 
 
 
£1800 

 
 
 
£1800 

 
 
 
£1800 
 
           

 
 
 
£5400 

MID 
SEASON 
Weekends 
Friday to Sunday  
2 nights 

June  
July  
(First two weekends) 
September 

 
£2500 

 
£2430 

 
£2000 
 
        
 

 
6930 

HIGH 
SEASON 
Weekends 
Friday to Sunday 
2 nights 

 
July 
(Last 2 weekends) 
August 

 
£3000 

 
£3000 

 
£2500 
 
       

 
£8500 

LOW SEASON 
Midweek 2 night 
stay (excluding 
Bank Holidays) 
Monday to 
Wednesday or 
Tuesday to 
Thursday 

 
 
 
April and May 

 
 
 
£1700 

 
 
 
£1350 

 
 
 
£1500 
 
      

 
 
 
£4550 

MID SEASON  
Midweek, 2 
nights; 
Monday to 
Wednesday or 
Tuesday to 
Thursday 

 

June  
first two mid 
weeks of July 
 

 
£2000 
 

 
£1980 

 
£1800 
 

 

 
£5780 

HIGH SEASON 
Midweek 
as above 

 

Last 2 weekends 
in July and August 

 
£2500 

 
£2430 

 
£2000 
 

 
£6930 


