## Enchanted Woodland Weddings Pricing 2020

Season	Month	Woodland Venue 12 acres of woodland	Accommodation  3 fully furnished tipis and 6 fully furnished yurts	Marquee*  Includes; matting flooring, lighting and furniture	Totals
LOW SEASON Weekends Friday to Sunday 2nights *April & May bank holidays additional £800	April and May	£1800	£1800	£1800	£5400
MID SEASON Weekends Friday to Sunday 2 nights	June July (First two weekends) September	£2500	£2430	£2000	6930
HIGH SEASON Weekends Friday to Sunday 2 nights	July (Last 2 weekends) August	£3000	£3000	£2500	£8500
LOW SEASON Midweek 2 night stay (excluding Bank Holidays) Monday to Wednesday or Tuesday to Thursday	April and May	£1700	£1350	£1500	£4550
MID SEASON Midweek, 2 nights; Monday to Wednesday or Tuesday to Thursday	June first two mid weeks of July	£2000	£1980	£1800	£5780
HIGH SEASON Midweek as above	Last 2 weekends in July and August	£2500	£2430	£2000	£6930

- Marquee seats up to 120 guests comfortably
- Option extra wedding pavilion for marriage ceremony is £300
- The above prices are based on 90 guests, 50 of which are sleeping on site and 40 day and evening guests. Any extra guests are £20 per head. 120 guests are the maximum number.